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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus
& Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. (“Marcus & Millichap”) and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus
& Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level
of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with
State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding
these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take
appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024

Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS OF VALUE AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL. This information has been
secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to
square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap
Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

NON - ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any
corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or
subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about

this listing to prospective customers.
RENT DISCLAIMER

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent
only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases
may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and
reasonably attainable.
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1814 GRISMER AVENUE, BURBANK, CA
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

@ Desirable Burbank Location — One Mile
from Burbank Town Center, Half-Mile from
Empire Center

¢ Not Subject to Los Angeles Rent Control
— Higher Allowable Rent Increases Under
AB1482

¢ Easy Commute to Several Major Studio
Employers — Warner Bros. Studios,
Nickelodeon Studios, Walt Disney
Imagineering, Disney Studios, Universal
Studios, and Dreamworks Animation

® Short Distance to Numerous Retailers,
Including Target, Costco, Nordstrom
Rack, Walmart, AMC Theatres, Macy’s,
Best Buy, and Cost Plus World Market

¢ Deemed “Very Walkable” with a Walk
Score of 84

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

arcus & Millichap is pleased to announce the opportunity to purchase 1814 Grismer
I\/l Avenue, a 14-unit multifamily property located in the desirable city of Burbank, CA. The
building is exempt from Los Angeles Rent Control and therefore an investor can benefit from
higher allowable annual rent increases through AB 1482. Only two units have been given rent
increases within the past year, potentially allowing a new owner to improve the property’s cash
flow almost immediately (Buyer to verify).

ituated within a mile of both the Burbank Town Center and the Empire Center, this property
Sgrants tenants convenient access to numerous major national retailers and an extensive
slate of entertainment and dining options. Stores such as Costco, Target, Walmart, Nordstrom
Rack, Macy’s, Cost Plus World Market, and Best Buy provide local residents a wide array of
local shopping choices.

ubbed the “Media Capital of the World,” the city of Burbank is home to a vast contingent
Dof entertainment employers, which allows tenants convenient commutes to studios.
Notable media production campuses in and around Burbank include Disney Studios, Walt
Disney Imagineering, Warner Bros. Studios, Universal Studios, Nickelodeon Studios, Cartoon
Network, and Dreamworks Animation.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW



$5,500,000

4.31%

Price

Down Payment
Price/Unit

Price/SF

Number of Units
Rentable Square Feet
Number of Buildings
Number of Stories
Year Built

Lot Size

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

1814 Grismer Avenue

Burbank, CA 91504

$392,857

14.99

$5,500,000
100% / $5,500,000
$392,857

$555.22

14

9,906 SF

1

2

1961

10,112 SF

5.39%

CAP Rate - Current

GIM - Current

Net Operating Income - Current
CAP Rate - Pro Forma

GIM - Pro Forma

Net Operating Income - Pro Forma

$555.22

12.76

4.31%
14.99
$236,824
5.39%
12.76
$296,719

Property Address:

Assessor’s Parcel Number:

Zoning:

Number of Units:
Number of Buildings:
Number of Stories:
Year Built:

Rentable Square Feet:
Lot Size:

Type of Ownership:

Framing:
Exterior:

Parking Surface:
Roof:

PROPERTY DETAILS

1814 Grismer Avenue
Burbank, CA 91504

2468-005-023
BUR4

14
]

2

1961
9,906 SF
10,112 SF

Fee Simple

Wood Frame
Stucco
Concrete
Flat

OFFERING PRICE:

$5,500,000

PROPERTY TOURS:

Prospective purchasers are encouraged to drive by the subject
property prior to submitting offers. Please do not contact the
management company without prior approval. All property tours
must be coordinated through the listing agents

No. of Unit Approx.
Units Type Squre Feet
2 Single 1 Bath 450
10 1 Bdr 1 Bath 700
2 2 Bdr 2 Bath 900
14 TOTAL 9,906

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

1
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BURBANK, CALIFORNIA

The epicenter of Hollywood's
entertainment industry—

ond ove of the LA area’s

best places to live.

I_ocated between La Tuna Canyon Park and the iconic Griffith Park, Burbank houses
some of the biggest heavy-hitters in Hollywood. Burbank is home to Walt Disney
Studios and Warner Brothers Studios. Soundstages and backlots are on the south
side of town, and companies representing every aspect of media production from
cameras to catering have set up shop in town. Droves of industry professionals live in
Burbank for the convenient access to their workplaces. However, you certainly don’t
have to be in the industry to enjoy Burbank because this SoCal town has more than
enough to offer.

For residents, the vibe in Burbank is relaxed and bohemian. You'll find locals hiking
along Wildwood Canyon Trailhead or enjoying an outdoor concert at the Starlight
Bowl. A world-class selection of dining caters to the tastes of the populace from
indulgent potato balls at the renowned Porto’s Bakery and Café to classic Californian
cuisine paired with awe-inspiring views at Castaway Burbank. Go to Magnolia Park
for eclectic clothing stores and cozy coffee shops filled with writers typing their next
screenplay. Galleries, museums, live theatre, and concerts of every description inject
high culture into the community. Just minutes from Hollywood and other SoCal
destinations, you’ll have access to a range of amenities.




MAJOR EMPLOYERS

Travelers Insurance Company
Burlington Coat Factory

Aramark LLC

Walt Disney Records

Providence Holy Cross Medical Center
Glendale Adventist Medical Center
Providnce Holy Cross Foundation
Providence Saint Joseph Medical Center
9  Rusty Pelican Restaurants Inc

10 AllIn One Inc

11 Andrews International Inc

12  Countrywide Home Loans Inc

13  Certified Laboratories LLC

14 McCormick & Schmick Holdingr

15  Walt Disney Company

16  Glendale Community College

17 Walt Disney Imagineering

18 Dreamworks Animation

o ~NOoO Ok wwnNn -

19  Juvenile Justice Division California Youth Authority

20  Alecto Healthcare Services LLC

21  Vintage Senior Management Inc

22  USC Verdugo Hills Hospital LLC

23 International Business Machine Corporation
24  Baxalta US Inc

25  Vallarta Food Enterptrises Inc

5,037
4,187
4.180
2.990
2.561
2,650
2,000
2,000
1,983
1,904
1,700
1,567
1,503
1,433
1,381
1,180
1,011
WS
903
900
832
750
700
681
613
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DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

DEMOGRAPHICS SUMMARY

POPULATION _1 Mile___3 Miles_|_5 Miles |

2028 Projection

2023 Estimate

HOUSEHOLDS BY INCOME 1Mile | 3Miles | 5Miles |

Total Population 23,925 169,307 469,839 $200,000 or More 12.9% 11.4% 10.9%
2023 Estimate $150,000-$199,999 9.4% 8.0% 8.0%
Total Population 23,393 166,743 463,003 $100,000-$149,999 19.1% 17.1% 16.4%
2020 Census $75,000-$99,999 13.0% 13.9% 13.8%
Total Population 24,089 168,832 464,200 $50,000-$74,999 14.5% 14.4% 14.9%
2010 Census $35,000-$49,999 8.6% 9.4% 9.7%
Total Population 22,535 166,064 449,500 $25,000-$34,999 7.2% 7.0% 7.0%
Daytime Population $15,000-$24,999 6.5% 7.8% 8.1%
2023 Estimate 47,699 220,781 501,367 Under $15,000 8.9% 11.0% 11.1%
[ HOUSEHOLDS | 1Mile 3 Miles | 5 Miles | Average Household Income $118,476  $110,848  $109,089
2028 Projection Median Household Income $82,964 $75,796 $73,660
Total Households 9,453 65,627 186,134 Per Capita Income $46,671 $42,941 $43,185
2023 Estimate |_POPULATIONPROFILE 1 Mile | 3Mies __5Miles |
Total Households 9,183 64,305 182,490 Population By Age
Average (Mean) Household Size 2.5 2.6 2.5 2023 Estimate Total Population 23,393 166,743 463,003
2020 Census Under 20 20.6% 20.2% 19.7%
Total Households 9,036 63,605 180,645 20 to 34 Years 20.5% 21.5% 22.8%
2010 Census 35to 39 Years 7.5% 7.7% 8.1%
Total Households 8,557 61,092 168,612 40 to 49 Years 14.2% 14.2% 14.0%
Growth 2023-2028 2.9% 2.1% 2.0% 50 to 64 Years 20.3% 19.9% 19.9%
| HOUSINGUNITS | 1Mile__3Miles |5 Miles | Age 65+ 16.9%  165%  156%
Occupied Units Median Age 41.0 40.4 39.6
2028 Projection 9,769 68,169 194,478 Population 25+ by Education Level
2023 Estimate 9,515 66,936 191,173 2023 Estimate Population Age 25+ 17,244 123,730 345,974
Owner Occupied 4,279 26,950 69,056 Elementary (0-8) 5.5% 7.9% 8.4%
Renter Occupied 4,903 37,355 113,434 Some High School (9-11) 5.1% 6.5% 6.6%
Vacant 333 2,631 8,683 High School Graduate (12) 16.9% 19.4% 19.1%
Persons in Units Some College (13-15) 20.7% 20.3% 19.4%
2023 Estimate Total Occupied Units 9,183 64,305 182,490 Associate Degree Only 10.6% 9.9% 9.1%
1 Person Units 28.9% 28.3% 30.3% Bachelor's Degree Only 27.5% 24.9% 26.0%
2 Person Units 30.3% 29.6% 29.6% Graduate Degree 13.8% 11.1% 11.3%
3 Person Units 16.8% 16.7% 16.2% Population by Gender
4 Person Units 14.6% 15.0% 13.8% 2023 Estimate Total Population 23,393 166,743 463,003
5 Person Units 5.5% 5.5% 5.4% Male Population 47.9% 49.0% 49.6%
6+ Person Units 3.9% 4.8% 4.7% Female Population 52.1% 51.0% 50.4%

ifiit
n

POPULATION

In 2023, the population in your selected geography is 463,003. The
population has changed by 3.00 since 2010. It is estimated that the
population in your area will be 469,839 five years from now, which
represents a change of 1.5 percent from the current year. The current
population is 49.6 percent male and 50.4 percent female. The median
age of the population in your area is 39.6, compared with the U.S.
average, which is 38.7. The population density in your area is 5,894
people per square mile.

HOUSEHOLDS

There are currently 182,490 households in your selected geography.
The number of households has changed by 8.23 since 2010. It is
estimated that the number of households in your area will be 186,134
five years from now, which represents a change of 2.0 percent from
the current year. The average household size in your area is 2.5
people.

INCOME

In 2023, the median household income for your selected geography
is $73,660, compared with the U.S. average, which is currently
$68,480.The median household income for your area has changed by
33.47 since 2010. It is estimated that the median household income
in your area will be $87,421 five years from now, which represents a
change of 18.7 percent from the current year.

The current year per capita income in your area is $43,185,
compared with the U.S. average, which is $39,249. The current year's
average household income in your area is $109,089, compared with
the U.S. average, which is $100,106.

I, =

EMPLOYMENT

In 2023, 240,381 people in your selected area were employed.
The 2010 Census revealed that 66 of employees are in white-
collar occupations in this geography, and 16.6 are in blue-collar
occupations. In 2023, unemployment in this area was 7.0 percent.
In 2010, the average time traveled to work was 30.00 minutes.

HOUSING

The median housing value in your area was $731,701 in 2023,
compared with the U.S. median of $268,796. In 2010, there were
68,130.00 owner-occupied housing units and 100,484.00 renter-
occupied housing units in your area.

EDUCATION

The selected area in 2023 had a lower level of educational
attainment when compared with the U.S averages. Only 11.3
percent of the selected area’s residents had earned a graduate
degree compared with the national average of 12.7 percent, and
26.0 percent completed a bachelor's degree, compared with the
national average of 20.2 percent.

The number of area residents with an associate degree was higher
than the nation’s at 9.1 percent vs. 8.5 percent, respectively.

The area had fewer high-school graduates, 19.1 percent vs. 26.9
percent for the nation. The percentage of residents who completed
some college is also lower than the average for the nation, at 19.4
percent in the selected area compared with the 20.1 percent in the
u.s.
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UNIT MIX

2 Single 1 Bath 450
10 1 Bdr 1 Bath 700
2 2 Bdr 2 Bath 900
14 TOTAL 9,906

2 Bdr 2 Bath Single 1 Bath

14% 14%

1 Bdr 1 Bath
72%

H Single 1 Bath m 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 2 Bath

24 PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Current Rent/ Monthly Pro Forma Rent/
Rents SF Income Rents SF
$1,750-$1,800 $3.94 $3,550 $1,995 $4.43
$2,000-$2,500 $3.06 $21,400 $2,595 $3.71
$2,620-$2,800 $3.01 $5,420 $2,895 $3.22
$30,370

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$0

Single 1 Bath 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 2 Bath

Monthly

Income
$3,990
$25,950
$5,790
$35,730

$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.00

INCOME & EXPENSES

INCOME Current
GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $364,440
Additional Income $2,364
GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $366,804
Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $10,933
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $355,871
EXPENSES Current
Real Estate Taxes $61,037
Insurance $11,887
Utilities $13,880
Repairs & Maintenance $7,000
Trash $1,608
Management Fee $14,235
Reserves & Replacements $2,800
Landscaping & Pool $2,400
Pest Control $700
Unit Turnover $3,500
TOTAL EXPENSES $119,047
Expenses per SF $12.02

% of EGI 33.5%
NET OPERATING INCOME $236,824

Per Unit
$26,031

$169
$26,200

$781

$25,419

Per Unit

$4,360
$849
$991
$500
$115
$1,017
$200
$171
$50
$250
$8,503

$16,916

Pro Forma Per Unit
$428,760 $30,626
$2,364 $169
$431,124 $30,795
3.0% / $12,863 $919
$418,261 $29,876
Pro Forma Per Unit
$61,037 $4,360
$11,887 $849
$13,880 $991
$7,000 $500
$1,608 $115
$16,730 $1,195
$2,800 $200
$2,400 $171
$700 $50
$3,500 $250
$121,542 $8,682
$12.27
29.1%
$296,719 $21,194

PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS | 25
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Unit Number

Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14

14
14

RENT ROLL

1 Bdr 1 Bath
2 Bdr 2 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
2 Bdr 2 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
Single 1 Bath
1 Bdr 1 Bath
Single 1 Bath
Total

Total

Total

PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

700
900
700
700
700
700
900
700
700
700
700
450
700
450
Vacant
Occupied 9,700
9,700

Current Rent

$2,500
$2,620
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,800
$2,100
$2,000
$2,100
$2,100
$1,800
$2,200
$1,750

$30,370
$30,370

Rent/SF

$3.57
$2.91
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.11
$3.00
$2.86
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.14
$3.89

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Property Details

Price

Down Payment
Number of Units
Price/Unit

Rentable Square Feet
Price/SF

CAP Rate - Current
CAP Rate - Pro Forma
GRM - Current

GRM - Pro Forma
Year Built

Lot Size

Type of Ownership

Scheduled Income

2 Single 1 Bath
10 1 Bdr 1 Bath
2 2 Bdr 2 Bath
14 TOTAL

1814 Grismer Avenue
Burbank, CA 91504

$5,500,000
100% / $5,500,000
14

$392,857
9,906 SF
$555.22

4.31%

5.39%

14.99

12.76

1961

10,112 SF

Fee Simple

Current  Monthly

Rents Income

$1,750-$1,800 $3,550
$2,000-$2,500  $21,400
$2,620-$2,800 $5,420

$30,370

Annualized Operating Data

Gross Potential Rent
Other Income

Gross Potential Income

Less: Vacancy / Deductions (GPR)

Effective Gross Income
Less: Expenses

Net Operating Income

Real Estate Taxes
Insurance

Utilities

Repairs & Maintenance
Trash

Management Fee
Reserves & Replacements
Landscaping & Pool
Pest Control

Unit Turnover

Total Expenses
Expenses / Unit
Expenses / SF

% of EGI

$364,440
$2,364
$366,804

3.0% / $10,933

$355,871
$119,047
$236,824

$61,037
$11,887
$13,880
$7,000
$1,608
$14,235
$2,800
$2,400
$700
$3,500
$119,047
$8,503
$12.02
33.5%

PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Current Pro Forma

$428,760
$2,364
$431,124

3.0% / $12,863
$418,261
$121,542
$296,719

Current Pro Forma

$61,037
$11,887
$13,880
$7,000
$1,608
$16,730
$2,800
$2,400
$700
$3,500
$121,542
$8,682
$12.27
29.1%
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PROPERTY SUMMARY

THE OFFERING

1814 Grismer Avenue
Burbank, CA 91504

Property Address

Assessor’s Parcel Number

Zoning

SITE DESCRIPTION

Number of Units

Number of Buildings
Number of Stories
Year Built

Rentable Square Feet
Lot Size

Type of Ownership

CONSTRUCTION
Framing
Exterior
Parking Surface
Roof

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

2468-005-023
BUR4

14

.

2

1961
9,906 SF
10,112 SF

Fee Simple

Wood Frame
Stucco
Concrete

Flat

JERY CElliot@r
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$100,000

$0

AVERAGE CAP RATE

4.31%

Subject

= X =
N~ ™ (-]
xQ © ~
(3r] < o™
420 o4 o7 2005
W Elmwood N Shelton W Ash Peyton
Avenue Strogt Avenue Avenue

AVERAGE PRICE PER UNIT

Avg 4.33%

A

$392,857

Subject
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(1] (=] [-=] (=]
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™ < <t ™
& & & &
420 ol o7 rdl 2005
W Elmwood N Shelton W Ash £ Magnolia Peyton
Avenug Strogt Avenug Boulevard Avenug

Avg $415,440

AVERAGE GRM

20.00
18.00
16.00 < Avg 16.03
14.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
Subject 420 514 157 2005
W Elmwood N Shelton W Ash Peyton
Avenue Stregt Avenue Avenug
AVERAGE PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT
$700
$600
$500 Avg $503.22
$400
$300
$200
™ [=1] 0
© < S
$100 & 2 =
™ © Tr]
£ < &
$0
Subject 420 o4 o7 6271 2005
W Elmwood N Shelton W Ash £ Magnolia Peyton
Avenug Street Avenug Boulevard Avenug
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1814 Gnsmer Avenue
Burbank, CA 91504

Subject Property Close of Escrow:
Total No. of Units: 14 Total No. of Units:
Year Built: 1961 Year Built:
Rentable SF: 9,906 SF Rentable SF:
Lot Size: 10,112 SF Lot Size:
Listing Price: $5,500,000 Sales Price:
Price/Unit:  $392,857 Price/Unit:
Price/SF:  $555.22 Price/SF:
CAP Rate: 4.31% CAP Rate:
GRM: 14.99
2 Single 1 Bath
10 1 Bdr 1 Bath 8
2 2 Bdr 2 Bath

42 SALES COMPARABLES

_:120 w EIwood Avenué- l
Burbank, CA 91506

No. of Units Unit Type

08/01/24 Close of Escrow:
9 Total No. of Units:
1988 Year Built:
9,310 SF Rentable SF:
6,669 SF Lot Size:
$3,525,000 Sales Price:
$391,667 Price/Unit:
$378.63 Price/SF:
3.87% CAP Rate:
15.94

1 Bdr 1 Bath
2 Bdr 1 Bath

- L -y ‘, -
514 N Selton Street
Burbank, CA 91506

01/16/24

8

1987

9,280 SF
6,621 SF
$3,250,000
$406,250
$350.22
4.63%

15.04

No. of Units Unit Type

2 Bdr 2.5 Bath

157 W Ash Avenue
Burbank, CA 91502

Close of Escrow:

Total No. of Units:
Year Built:
Rentable SF:

Lot Size:

Sales Price:
Price/Unit:
Price/SF:

CAP Rate:

12/21/23

5

1988

4,564 SF
6,273 SF
$2,425,000
$485,000
$531.33
5.05%

14.64

No. of Units Unit Type

1 Bdr 1 Bath
2 Bdr 1 Bath
2 Bdr 1.5 Bath

SALES COMPARABLES



SALES COMPARABLES SUMMARY

Close of No. of Year Sales Price Price

1 420 W Eimwood Avenue 08/01/24 9 1988 $3,525,000 $391,667 $378.63 3.87% 15.94
2 514 N Shelton Street 01/16/24 8 1987 $3,250,000 $406,250 $350.22 4.63% 15.04
. 3 157 W Ash Avenue 12/21/23 5 1988 $2,425,000 $485,000 $531.33 5.05% 14.64
627 E Magnolia Boulevard
Burbank, CA 91501 Burbank, CA 91504
Close of Escrow: 09/01/23 Close of Escrow: On Market 4 627 E Magnolia Boulevard 09/01/23 7 1917 $2,900,000 $414,286 $660.89 N/A N/A
Total No. of Units: 7 Total No. of Units: 5
Year Built: 1917 Year Built: 1935
Rentable SF: 4,388 SF Rentable SF: 3,193 SF 5 2005 Peyton Avenue On Market 5 1935 $1,900,000 $380,000 $595.05 3.78% 18.50
Lot Size: 8,641 SF Lot Size: 12,197 SF
Sales Price: $2,9°0,0°0 Sales Price: $1 ,900,000 AV ERAGTE S $415’440 $5°3.22 4.33% 16.03
Price/Unit: $414,286 Price/Unit:  $380,000
Price/SF: $660.89 Price/SF: $595.05
CAP Rate: 3.78% 1814 Grismer Avenue 14 1961 $5,500,000 $392,857 $555.22 4.31% 14.99
GRM: 18.50
No. of Units Unit Type No. of Units Unit Type
6 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Single 1 Bath
1 2 Bdr 1 Bath 2 1 Bdr 1 Bath
1 2 Bdr 1 Bath

44 SALES COMPARABLES SALES COMPARABLES | 45
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1

; 514 Grismer Avenue
Burbank, CA 91504

Total No. of Units 14
Year Built 1961
Unit Type SF Rent  Rent/SF
Single 1 Bath 450  $1,750-$1,800 $3.94
1 Bdr 1 Bath 700  $2,000-$2,500 $3.06
2 Bdr 2 Bath 900  $2,620-$2,800 $3.01

RENT COMPARABLES

Total No. of Units 20

Year Built 1960

Unit Type SF Rent  Rent/SF

Single 1 Bath 450 $1,995 $4.43
Amenities

Property features wood flooring, wall AC units, granite countertops,

stainless steel appliances, and on-site laundry.

' QI -
e s - i
414-432 N Glenwood Place
Burbank, CA 91506
Total No. of Units 18
Year Built 1963
Unit Type SF Rent Rent/SF
1 Bdr 1 Bath 650 $2,600 $4.00
Amenities

Property features wood flooring, wall AC units, quartz countertops,
recessed lighting, and washer/dryer hookups.

Total No. of Units 140

Year Built 1988

Unit Type SF Rent  Rent/SF

1 Bdr 1 Bath 700 $2.894 $4.13

2 Bdr 2 Bath 1,020 $3,381 $3.31
Amenities

Property features a swimming pool, wood flooring, granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, balconies, central air/heat, a fitness center, and
on-site laundry.

RENT COMPARABLES
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3211 W Alameda Avenue

Burbank, CA 91505

Total No. of Units 4
Year Built 1951

Unit Type SF Rent  Rent/SF
1 Bdr 1 Bath 650 $2,790 $4.29

Property features wood flooring, ceiling fans, quartz countertops, stainless
steel appliances, recessed lighting, central air/heat, and on-site laundry.

52 RENT COMPARABLES

1230 Leland Way
Burbank, CA 91504

Total No. of Units 3
Year Built 1943
Unit Type SF Rent  Rent/SF
2 Bdr 2 Bath 800 $2,975 $3.72

Property features wood flooring, granite countertops, stainless steel
appliances, walk-in closets, mini-split AC system, and on-site laundry.

RENT COMPARABLES SUMMARY

Year Built / Unit Approximate

Address Square

Renovated Type Footage

2001 Peyton Avenue

1 Burbank, CA 91504 20 1960 Single 1 Bath 450
414-432 N Glenwood Place

2 Burbank, CA 91506 18 1963 1 Bdr 1 Bath 650

333 Andover Drive 1 Bdr 1 Bath 700

8 Burbank, CA 91504 a0 1988 5 Bdr 2 Bath 1,020

3211 W Alameda Avenue

4 Burbank, CA 91505 4 1951 1 Bdr 1 Bath 650
1230 Leland Way

5 Burbank, CA 91504 3 1943 2 Bdr 2 Bath 800

Studio 450

AV ERAGTE S 1 Bedroom 667

2 Bedroom 910

1814 Gri A Single 1 Bath 450

Bt rf mCeAr 9\’19;5‘; 14 1961 1 Bdr 1 Bath 700

urbant, 2 Bdr 2 Bath 900

Market
Rents

Rent Per
Square Foot

$1,995 $4.43
$2,600 $4.00
$2,894 $4.13
$3,381 $3.31
$2,790 $4.29
$2,975 $3.72
$1,995 $4.43
$2,761 $4.14
$3,178 $3.49
$1,750-$1,800 $3.94
$2,000-$2,500 $3.06
$2,620-$2,800 $3.01

RENT COMPARABLES
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1814 GRISMER AVENUE, BURBANK, CA 91504

Exclusively Listed By:

Rick E. RAYMUNDO

EXECUTIVE MANAGING DIRECTOR | INVESTMENTS
Executive DIRECTOR, NATIONAL MuLTi Housing GRrRoup

16830 VENTURA BouLevarD Suite 100
Encino, CA 91436

(213) 943-1855 Direct

(818) 219-6146 MosiLe
Rick.RAYMUNDO@MARCUSMILLICHAP.COM
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